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1 Wittenwiler Roman ** 10.00
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 10.00

2 a Winzeler Pierrick 8.50
o Signer Thomas 8.50

2 b Schiess Christian 8.50
o Schäppi Martin 8.50

2 c Schläpfer Andrin 8.50
o Steuble Yanik (2006) 8.50

2 d Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Schwyn Patrick 8.50

2 e Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50
o Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.50

2 f Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

2 g Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

2 h Stauffacher Martin 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

2 i Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

2 j Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

2 k Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian 8.50

2 l Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Keller Paul (2007) 8.50

2 m Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.50
o Voggensperger Janic ** 8.50

2 n Walser Simon 8.50
o Galli Cedric 8.50

2 o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75
o Schildknecht Jannic 8.75

3 Rüegger Remo 8.50
o Giger Florian 8.50

3 b Mösli Marcel * 8.75
o Lanter Christian * 8.75

3 c Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.75

3 d Schmid Gian * 8.75
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.75

3 e Ackermann Remo * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

3 f Bachmann Janos * 8.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75

3 g Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75
- Zehnder Mario 8.75

3 h Bollhalder Manuel * 8.75
- Habegger Andrin (2005) * 8.75

3 i Egli Martin * 8.75
- Schiesser Patrik * 8.75

3 j Elmer Daniel * 8.75
- Bachmann Janos * 8.75

3 k Frei Felix 8.75
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75

3 l Fuster Arjuna * 8.75
- Kolb Pirmin * 8.75

3 m Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Leuppi Karim ** 8.75

3 n Good Marco *** 8.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75

4 a Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

4 b Rhyner Beni 8.50
o Schild Cornel 8.50

4 c Knup Stephan 8.75
- Lozza Roman 8.75

5 a Furrer Damian 8.50
o Signer Ramon 8.50

5 b Akeret Benno * 8.50
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

5 c Bärtsch Tobias 8.50
o Kiener Raphael 8.50

5 d Bordos Ion * 8.50
o Pianta Christian * 8.50

5 e Bucher Roman * 8.50
o Schwyn Adrian * 8.50

5 f Büchler Livio * 8.50
o Winzeler Simon * 8.50

5 g Bürgler Patrick * 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias * 8.50

5 h Burger Fabian 8.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50

5 i Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
o Leuppi Samir *** 8.50

5 j Dähler Luca (2006) 8.50
o Ochsner Reto 8.50

5 k Dejung Anton 8.50
o Schwyn Patrick 8.50

5 l Elmer Adrian * 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik * 8.50

5 m Fejzaj Naim ** 8.50
o Rotach Lars ** 8.50

5 n Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Signer Tobias 8.50

5 o Fuster Sepp * 8.50
o Kobler Janosch * 8.50

5 p Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50
o Giger Samuel *** 8.50

5 q Giger Lorenz * 8.50
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

5 r Gmür Sandro 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 s Heierli Pascal ** 8.50
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.50

5 t Hug Jan 8.50
o Baumann Christian 8.50

5 u Kiener Tobias 8.50
o Bischof Martin 8.50

5 v Koch Reto ** 8.50
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.50

5 w Koch Thomas ** 8.50
o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.50

5 x Koller Silvan 8.50
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50

5 y Kundert Elias (2005) ** 8.50
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50

5 z Manser Maurin (2006) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

5 aa Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.50

5 ab Morf Kilian 8.50
o Winzeler Dominik 8.50

5 ac Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
o Imhof Gregor 8.50

5 ad Poltera Andrin ** 8.50
o Dändliker Shane ** 8.50

5 ae Inauen Maurus 8.75
- Lusti Remo 8.75

5 af Kolb Pirmin * 8.75
- Fuster Arjuna * 8.75

5 ag Winzeler Simon * 10.00
+ Büchler Livio * 10.00

5 ah Kobler Janosch * 10.00
+ Fuster Sepp * 10.00

6 a Schwyn Adrian * 9.75
+ Bucher Roman * 9.75

6 b Signer Ramon 9.75
+ Furrer Damian 9.75

6 c Signer Thomas 9.75
+ Winzeler Pierrick 9.75

6 d Signer Tobias 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

6 e Ammann Rico * 10.00
+ Giger Lorenz * 10.00
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6 f Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00

6 g Dändliker Shane ** 10.00
+ Poltera Andrin ** 10.00

6 h Galli Cedric 10.00
+ Walser Simon 10.00

6 i Giger Samuel *** 10.00
+ Räbsamen Marcel *** 10.00

6 j Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

6 k Graf Nicola 10.00
+ Ackermann Philipp 10.00

6 l Hänni Marc 10.00
+ Burger Fabian 10.00

6 m Keller Paul (2007) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 10.00

6 n Lanter Christian * 10.00
+ Mösli Marcel * 10.00

7 Schönenberger Tobias * 9.75
+ Bürgler Patrick * 9.75

7 b Leuppi Samir *** 10.00
+ Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00

7 c Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Koller Silvan 10.00

7 d Mettler Valentin * 10.00
+ Akeret Benno * 10.00

7 e Ochsner Reto 10.00
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 10.00

7 f Pianta Christian * 10.00
+ Bordos Ion * 10.00

7 g Plüer Fabian 10.00
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00

7 h Rotach Lars ** 10.00
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00

7 i Schild Cornel 10.00
+ Rhyner Beni 10.00

7 j Schwyn Patrick 10.00
+ Dejung Anton 10.00

7 k Steuble Yanik (2006) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Andrin 10.00

7 l Voggensperger Janic ** 10.00
+ Vollenweider Jeremy ** 10.00

7 m Wey Nicola ** 10.00
+ Kundert Elias (2005) ** 10.00

7 n Winzeler Dominik 10.00
+ Morf Kilian 10.00

8 a Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75

8 b Schmidlin Tobias * 9.75
+ Schmid Gian * 9.75

9 Landolt Reto ** 8.75
- Signer Andy ** 8.75

9 b Baumann Nico 9.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75

10 a Leuppi Karim ** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

10 b Lozza Roman 8.75
- Knup Stephan 8.75

10 c Lusti Remo 8.75
- Inauen Maurus 8.75

10 d Schäppi Urs * 8.75
- Weber Manuel * 8.75

10 e Schiesser Patrik * 8.75
- Egli Martin * 8.75

10 f Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Ackermann Remo * 8.75

10 g Schneider Mario ** 8.75
- Good Marco *** 8.75

10 h Weber Manuel * 8.75
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75

10 i Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
- Frei Felix 8.75

10 j Zehnder Mario 8.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

10 k Habegger Andrin (2005) * 9.00
- Bollhalder Manuel * 9.00

10 l Signer Andy ** 9.00
- Landolt Reto ** 9.00

10 m Baumann Christian 9.75
+ Hug Jan 9.75

10 n Bischof Martin 9.75
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75

10 o Schildknecht Jannic 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

10 p Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

10 q Fausch Kjetil * 9.75
+ Odermatt Gian Maria ** 9.75

10 r Giger Florian 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75

10 s Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75

10 t Horner Sämi 9.75
+ Stauffacher Martin 9.75

10 u Imhof Gregor 9.75
+ Müller Jano (2005) 9.75

10 v Kammermann Dominik * 9.75
+ Elmer Adrian * 9.75

10 w Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Gmür Sandro 9.75

10 x Kiener Raphael 9.75
+ Bärtsch Tobias 9.75

10 y Kindlimann Fabian *** 9.75
+ Koch Reto ** 9.75

10 z Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

10 aa Lehmann Philipp ** 9.75
+ Koch Thomas ** 9.75

10 ab Nägeli Marco ** 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 9.75

10 ac Schäppi Martin 9.75
+ Schiess Christian 9.75

11 Ackermann Philipp 8.50
o Graf Nicola 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


